

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7403 OF 2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 15/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Sharin Denial, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Budhiraja, Adv.
Mr. Manu Seshadir, Adv.
for M/S. Dua Associates, Advs.

Mr. C.W. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Devu Rai, Adv.

R2 Mr. Harish Pandey ,Adv.-on-record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the
appellant, let the matter be listed before the
Regular Bench on 13th July, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master