

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7403 OF 2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

(for final disposal)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 743 of 2010

With appln.(s)for ex parte stay)

(for final disposal)

Date: 06/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

R.2 Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai, AOR
Mr. Ravin Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadir, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner, let the matter be adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

| (Sheetal Dhingra)
| Court Master

| | (Juginder Kaur)
| | Assistant Registrar

|

|