

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 43 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal 7403/2009  
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

EASTERN INDIA POWERTECH LTD. Petitioner(s)  
(Formerly known as DLF POWER LIMITED)

VERSUS

GOPAL SINGH Respondent(s)  
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR /Contemnor  
CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMITED

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Seshadri, Adv.  
for M/s.Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
  
Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable six weeks hence.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar