

V  
ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7403 OF 2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and directions and urging additional grounds and office report)

with

T.P.(C) 743 of 2010

(With application for ex-parte stay)

Date: 01/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Dhaneja, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 6 & 7.  
List on 4th February, 2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

|

|