

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7403 OF 2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay,urging addl. grounds and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C)NO.43/2013 In C.A.No.7403/2009

(With appln. for exemption from personal appearance and permission
to file addl. documents, bringing on record addl. documents and
office report)

T.P.(C)NO.743 of 2010

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)
(For final disposal)

Date: 19/02/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)
in CA 7403/09

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manu Seshadri,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra,Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.
Mr. Chandan Kumar Rai,Adv.
Ms. Tajinder Kaur,Adv.

..2/-

.2.

in Cont.Pet.(C)
43/13

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.
Mr. Somraj Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.No.7403/09 & TP(C)No.743/10 :
List on 15th April, 2014.

Contempt Petition (C)No.43/13 in C.A.No.7403/09 :
List on 10th March, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| Assistant Registrar

|

|