

ITEM NO.17

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4166/2012

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF POWER LTD.NOW EASTERN(I)POWERTECHLTD

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 7432/2012
C.A. No. 624/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 14/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv.

M/s. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Dua Associates ,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 22.8.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.07.16
16:21:44 IST

Reason:

Mg

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar