

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 7432/2012

EASTERN INDIA POWER TECH.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 30/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.  
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
M/s. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the Appellant to file the Statement  
of Case if any within 45 days. Learned Counsel for t

Respondent shall file the Statement of Case within 35 days,  
thereafter.

Post the matter again on 23.07.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

JG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.04.04  
12:26:23 IST  
Reason: