

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1 of 2014  
in  
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43 of 2013  
In  
C.A. No. 7403 of 2009

EASTERN INDIA POWERTECH LTD. (FORMERLY K Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL SINGH CHAIRMAN & MNG DIRECTOR CENT Respondent(s)

Date : 12/08/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application on 28.08.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.08.13  
14:30:45 IST  
Reason: