

ITEM NO.1 + 53

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 1/2015 in
No(s).

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43/2013 In C.A. No. 7403/2009

EASTERN INDIA POWERTECH LTD.
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DLF POWER LTD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL SINGH CHAIRMAN & MNG DIRECTOR CENT Respondent(s)
(For direction and with office report)WITH
I.A. Nos. 6 & 7/2013, 8/2014 & 9/2015 in C.A. No. 7403/2009
(For directions and permission to file additional documents and
intervention and office report)Date : 28/08/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

Counsel for the parties:

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Manu Seshadri, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Shagun Matta, Adv.Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2015.08.28
18:43:41 IST

Mr. Santosh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

M/s Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Reason:

Mr. C.K. Rai, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matters.

Hearing of the appeals is expedited.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR