

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.30135/2018-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 20-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhantar Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Jethmalani, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Navin Kumar Sehrawat, Adv.
Mr. Om Pal Shokeen, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter alongwith Contempt petition, for
hearing on 18th July, 2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER