

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD.. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43/2013 In C.A. No. 7403/2009

Date : 25-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Jethmalani, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AORMr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Jethmalani, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hamendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Girija B. Das, Adv.
Dr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be placed before Hon'ble the Chief
Justice of India for passing appropriate orders with
regard to the listing of these matters as per the roster.

Liberty is granted to mention.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER