

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.30135/2018-for clarification/direction)

Date : 17-08-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Parties(s)

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman, Adv.

Ms. Kalpana Chaudhan, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Kant, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Sehrawat, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Jethmalani, Adv.

for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

Dr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal alongwith Contempt Petition No.43 of
2013 in the month of September-2018 on a non-miscellaneous
day.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER