

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA 30135/2018-Clarification/Direction

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 743/2010 (XVI-A)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2010)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43/2013 in C.A. No.7403/2009 (XVII)

Date : 06-09-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Parties :

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
for M/S ARS AssociatesMr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Abhinay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Kant, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Jethmalani, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Kant, Adv.
Mr. Navin Kumar Sehrawat, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Ms. Sujata Dalabehera, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.

M/S. Dua Associates, AOR

Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the regular Cause-List as per
its position on 19th September, 2018 (Wednesday).

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER