

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 30135/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 743/2010 (XVI-A)
(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2010
IA No. 1/2010 - EX-PARTE STAY)

CONMT. PET.(C) No. 43/2013 In C.A. No. 7403/2009 (XVII)

Date : 18-07-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

Counsel for parties

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.
For M/s. ARS Associates

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anshuman, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Vajpai, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

M/s. Dua Associates, AOR

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 23.07.2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER