

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 30135/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 743/2010 (XVI-A)

(FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 1/2010, IA No. 1/2010 - EX-PARTE STAY)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43/2013 In C.A. No. 7403/2009 (XVII)

Date : 24-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

Counsel for parties

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.  
For M/s. ARS Associates

Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG  
Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.  
Sayya Lipsu Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Anas Zaid, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Ms. Natasha Sahrawat, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Jasvir Singh Sabharwal, Adv.  
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

M/s. Dua Associates, AOR

**Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR**

**Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR**

**Mr. Zahid Hussain, Adv.**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 03.10.2019.**

**(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER**

**(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER**