

ITEM NO.805  
(MENTIONING)

Court 3 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 45489/2021 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DLF POWER LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 45486/2021 in C.A. No. 7432/2012

Date : 13-04-2021 These IAs were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s) M/s ARS Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No. 45489/2021 in C.A. No. 7403/2009 & IA No. 45486/2021 in  
C.A. No. 7432/2012:

List in the month of October, 2021.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)