

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7403/2009

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DLF HOME DEVELOPERS LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 30135/2018 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 9/2015 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION

IA No. 177516/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION

IA No. 1/2009 - STAY APPLICATION

WITH

C.A. No. 4166/2012 (XVII)

C.A. No. 7432/2012 (XVII)

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 211926/2023

IA No. 211926/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

C.A. No. 624/2013 (XVII)

FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2015

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 3/2015

IA No. 3/2015 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 2/2015 - STAY APPLICATION

T.P.(C) No. 743/2010 (XVI)

IA No. 1/2010 - EX-PARTE STAY

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 43/2013 In C.A. No. 7403/2009 (XVII)

FOR ON IA 9/2015

FOR ON IA 1/2015

FOR ON IA 2/2015

Date : 30-07-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Appellant(s) : M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG

Mr. Anshuman, AOR

Ms. Damini Chawla, Adv.

M/S. Ars Associates, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Barua, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pinaki Misra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Akash Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

M/S. Dua Associates, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dipesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Barua, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. Aditya Narayan Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant(s),
the matters stand adjourned.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)